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Erneuerungswahl von 7 Mitgliedern des Regierungsrates für die Amtsdauer

2015-2019
12.04.15/16:59Kanton Zürich

eingeg ueingl leer ungült gültig
Bischoff 
Markus

Fehr 
Jacqueline

Fehr 
Mario

Graf 
Martin

Gugger 
Niklaus-Sa

Heiniger 
Thomas

Kägi 
Markus

Lenggenh
ager 

Schafroth 
Dani 

Stimm-
ausw.

Bet.
%Bezirk Stimmbe-

rechtigte
Wahlzettel

10790 58 258 13 10461 2128 4280 5436 4185 1467 5956 5668 1409 389Bezirk Affoltern 1184933494 32.2

8024 18 290 0 7716 1116 2663 3414 2708 1406 4169 4685 1285 246Bezirk Andelfingen 894021318 37.6

22806 186 791 5 21824 3784 8179 11126 7734 3941 12879 12861 3930 756Bezirk Bülach 2552484035 27.1

13959 84 413 2 13460 1937 4620 6291 4444 2003 8045 8777 1818 353Bezirk Dielsdorf 1541950990 27.4

12544 79 415 1 12049 1990 4266 5765 3712 1326 7224 7075 1669 320Bezirk Dietikon 1371847227 26.6

18089 88 423 2 17576 3365 6128 8158 6085 3271 10315 10331 3092 533Bezirk Hinwil 2009860519 29.9

24369 147 557 3 23662 4280 8929 12717 8306 3402 14804 13047 3579 605Bezirk Horgen 2621173435 33.2

23941 111 457 21 23352 4115 7892 11374 7835 3083 15640 13738 3763 717Bezirk Meilen 2608164378 37.2

12366 50 226 0 12090 1971 4689 6086 5247 2403 7065 6877 2011 265Bezirk Pfäffikon 1350538533 32.1

23052 134 528 3 22387 4908 9086 12090 8503 3175 13039 11844 4633 560Bezirk Uster 2478077614 29.7

35768 172 1148 2 34446 8851 16729 19326 15042 8685 17031 16286 6125 1078Bezirk Winterthur 40495105121 34.0

69409 626 1498 20 67265 28658 38157 44524 35824 8461 34390 25374 9129 3803Bezirk/Stadt Zürich 75974222598 31.2

275117 1753 7004 72 266288 67103 115618 146307 109625 42623 150557 136563 42443 9625Kanton Zürich 302594879262 31.3

eingeg ueingl leer ungült gültig
Steiner 
Silvia

Stocker 
Ernst

Walker
Späh 

Vereinzelt
e

Stimm-
ausw.

Bet.
%Bezirk Stimmbe-

rechtigte
Wahlzettel

10790 58 258 13 10461 4788 5952 4695 2642Bezirk Affoltern 1184933494 32.2

8024 18 290 0 7716 3186 4869 3103 1970Bezirk Andelfingen 894021318 37.6

22806 186 791 5 21824 10184 13507 9932 6993Bezirk Bülach 2552484035 27.1

13959 84 413 2 13460 6417 8904 6152 4069Bezirk Dielsdorf 1541950990 27.4

12544 79 415 1 12049 5954 7326 5753 3759Bezirk Dietikon 1371847227 26.6

18089 88 423 2 17576 8424 11022 7968 5472Bezirk Hinwil 2009860519 29.9

24369 147 557 3 23662 11595 15082 11091 5489Bezirk Horgen 2621173435 33.2

23941 111 457 21 23352 11850 14588 12611 5949Bezirk Meilen 2608164378 37.2

12366 50 226 0 12090 5703 7177 5376 3505Bezirk Pfäffikon 1350538533 32.1

23052 134 528 3 22387 10312 12622 9888 8306Bezirk Uster 2478077614 29.7

35768 172 1148 2 34446 13595 17327 12703 10670Bezirk Winterthur 40495105121 34.0

69409 626 1498 20 67265 26469 26829 26786 13400Bezirk/Stadt Zürich 75974222598 31.2

275117 1753 7004 72 266288 118477 145205 116058 72224Kanton Zürich 302594879262 31.3


